Seniors Housing PAC Report
January 1 - October 29, 2020

Total Contributions & Pledges to date: $395,969
(233 Contributors & Pledges from 89 Companies)

Thank you for your generous support of the Seniors Housing PAC

Aegis Living
Chambers, Elizabeth $150

Clark, Dwayne $3,000

Aegis Living: $3,150

Allegro Senior Living

Karn, Bob $2,500
Schiffer, Doug $5,000
Schiffer, Laurence $3,000

Allegro Senior Living: $10,500

Alliance Residential Company
Boyles, Dale $500
Vakili, Marco $500

Alliance Residential Company: $1,000

Ambrose Urban Capital Group, Inc.

Urban, Christopher $3.,000

Ambrose Urban Capital Group, Inc.: $3,000

American Seniors Housing Association

Bergeron, Paul $100
Maultsby, Doris $100
McGlynn Delgado, Jeanne $2,000
Richey, Sheff $50
Schless, David $2,000

American Seniors Housing Association: $4,250

Chairman'’s Circle in Blue
*Seniors Housing PAC Pledge as of October 29, 2020

Arena
McMillen, Mike $1,500
Roos, Ken $2,000

Arena: $3,500

Avista Senior Living

Fine, Candice $100*
Gores, Wendy $100
Mendez, Ami $100

Avista Senior Living: $300

Benchmark Senior Living

Grape, Tom $5,000

Benchmark Senior Living: $5,000

Blue Moon Capital Partners
Kronenberger, Chris $1,000

Sweeney, Kathryn $3,000

Blue Moon Capital Partners: $4,000

Bridge Seniors
Anderson, Phil
Chapin, Robb

$2,000
$5.000

Bridge Seniors: $7,000

Bridgewood Property Company

Gray, Jim $3,000

Bridgewood Property Company: $3,000



Brightview Senior Living
Duker, Marilynn $2,500

Brightview Senior Living: $2,500

Brinkmann Constructors

Randolph, Rebecca $2,000

Brinkmann Constructors: $2,000

Brookdale
Maingot, Chris $1,000

Brookdale: $1,000

Capital Health Group
Assiran, Ken $5,000

Capital Health Group: $5,000

Capital One Healthcare Real Estate

Harper, Dave $2,000
Scheppmann, Dana $2,000
Taylor, Chris $3,000

Capital One Healthcare Real Estate: $7,000

Capitol Seniors Housing

Stewart, Scott $5,000*

Capitol Seniors Housing: $5,000

Cascade Living Group

Shorten, Bill $2,000

Cascade Living Group: $2,000

CBRE Capital Markets
Will, Aron $2,000

CBRE Capital Markets: $2,000

Cedarbrook Senior Living
Damone, Mike $5,000
Mercer, Bob $5,000

Cedarbrook Senior Living: $§10,000
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Charles Herman Consulting

Herman, Chuck

$3.000

Charles Herman Consulting: $3,000

Chicago Pacific Founders

Rijos, John

$5.000

Chicago Pacific Founders: $5,000

Direct Supply

Daniels, Joe

Denman, Corey

$2,500
$2,500

Discovery Senior Living

Allinger, Gary
Alongi, Anthony
Behrens, Trish
Brown, Jeff
Butler, Sue
Costello, Tom
Crowley, Cindy
Cundiff, Daniel
Dowell, Tommy
Floyd, Jeff
Gasaway, Nicole
Goldberg, Donna
Goshorn, Thomas
Harris, Melanie

Hernandez, Ashley

Hutchinson, Richard

Khalife, Bob
Lacy, Lisa
Mangus, Bradley
Maranto, Louis
McCarthy, Lynn
Miller, Erin

Miller, Heidi

Moore, Jolene

Direct Supply: $5,000

$250
$100
$100
$200
$50
$2,000
$50*
$500
$100
$1,000
$300
$25
$20
$50
$50
$5,000*
$125
$1,000
$100
$500
$100
$300
$25
$50



Discovery Senior Living (cont.)

Parkhill, David $100
Prowell, Marisa $300
Richman, Mitch $300
Roberts, Linda $100
Sciortino, Bill $3,000
Steil, Christian $100
Thies, Diana $1,000
Thompson, Julie $50
Totorico, Richard $125
Trepanier, Mark $50
Weidenbach, Julia $100
Williams, Therese $100

Discovery Senior Living: $§17,320

Duane Morris LLP
Domescik, Kirk $2,500

Kayser, Susan $1,000

Duane Morris LLP: $3,500

ERDMAN
Hudgins, Todd $500

ERDMAN: $500

Erickson Living

Butler, Alan $3,500

Erickson Living: $3,500

Evergreen Senior Living Properties, LLC

Coates, Chris $3,500

Evergreen Senior Living Properties, LLC: $3,500

Frontier Management, LL.C
Roderick, Greg $5,000

Simon, Elizabeth $150

Frontier Management, LLC: $5,150

Generations,

Gabiriel, Chip $1,000*

Generations, LLC: $1,000
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GlenAire HealthCare, LLC
Bowe, Jim $500

GlenAire HealthCare, LLC: $500

Greenleaf Energy Solutions

Herman, Michael $1,000

Greenleaf Energy Solutions: $1,000

Greystar

Brown, Mitch $2,000

Greystar: $2,000

Hamilton Insurance Agency

Zuccari, Jason $2,500

Hamilton Insurance Agency: $2,500

Hanson Bridgett

Goldman, Joel $3,500
Gordon, Paul $3,500
Hanson Bridgett Partners $5,000

Hanson Bridgett: $12,000

Hawthorn Senior Living

Hessler, Art $1,000
Hawthorn Senior Living: $1,000
HealthTrust
Blumenthal, Colleen $3,500
Cassman, Marissa $25
DePerty, Anne $20
Finley, Jason $25
Gaev, llya $200
LaPlant, Christie $50
Lewis, Alicia $200
McKenzie, Taylor $25
Medred, Samantha $100
Mosteiro, Christine $75



HealthTrust (cont.)

Plush, Alan $3,000
Prato, Jesse $100
Silverwood, Chris $25
Thomas, Blain $10
Walther, Kimberly $100
HealthTrust: $7,455
HJ Sims
Sands, Jeff $3,000*
HJ Sims: $3,000
Houlihan Lokey
Ryan, Matt $2,000

Houlihan Lokey: $2,000

Irving Levin Associates, Inc.

Monroe, Stephen $500

Irving Levin Associates, Inc.: $500

JLL Capital Markets
Flagg, Ted $1,000

$1.000

Mendes, Joel

JLL Capital Markets: $2,000

Juniper Communities

Katzmann, Lynne $2,500

Juniper Communities: $2,500

Kandu Capital, LLC / Bloom Senior Living
Dubin, Brad $2,000

Kandu Capital, LLC/Bloom Senior Living: $2,000

Kayne Anderson Real Estate Advisors

Newland, Max $500

Kavyne Anderson Real Estate Advisors: $500

Kisco Senior Living
Kohlberg, Andy
Ritschel, MJ

$3,000
$2,000
Kisco Senior Living: $5,000
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Koelsch Communities

Baker, Michelle $100*
Christianson, Dennis $500
Koelsch, Aaron $3,000

Koelsch Communities: $3,600

Liberty Senior Living
Bork, Matt
Purvis, Will

$2,000
$2,000

Liberty Senior Living: $4,000

Longview Senior Housing Advisors

Best, Thilo $5,000

Longview Senior Housing Advisors: $5,000

LTC Properties, Inc

Kessler, Pam $2,500
Malin, Clint $2,500
Simpson, Wendy $5,000

LTC Properties, Inc: $10,000

M&T Realty Capital Corporation
Muth, Steve
Pipitone, Matthew

$1.000
$1.000

ME&T Realty Capital Corporation: $2,000

Morgan Stanley

Johnson, Matthew $2,000*

Morgan Stanley: $2,000

National Health Investors, Inc.

Kelly, Michelle $2,000
Mendelsohn, Eric $3,000
Pascoe, Kevin $2,000

National Health Investors, Inc.: $7,000



Newmark Knight Frank

Maconachy, Ryan $5,000*

Newmark Knight Frank: $5,000

Northbridge Companies
Coughlin, Jim $2,000

Nowokunski, Wendy $2,000

Northbridge Companies: $4,000

One Eighty | Leisure Care

Madsen, Dan $5,000

One Eighty | Leisure Care: $5,000

Oppidan

Rusk, Shannon $2,000

Oppidan: $2,000

Pathway to Living

Finis, Jerry $3.500

Pathway to Living: $3,500

Pegasus Senior Living

Hollister, Chris $5,000*

Pegasus Senior Living: $5,000

PGIM Real Estate
Blazejewski, Steve $2,000

McKeever, Daniel $2,000

PGIM Real Estate: $4,000

PointClickCare

Evanich, Alexis $2,000

PointClickCare: $2,000

Primrose Retirement Communities

Morgan, Brian $500

Primrose Retirement Communities: $500

ProMatura Group
Wylde, Margaret $5,000

ProMatura Group: $5,000
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Ray Stone, Inc.

Stone, Todd $2,000

Ray Stone, Inc.: $2,000

ReNew REIT

Getchey, John $1,000

ReNew REIT: $1,000

Resort Lifestyle Communities

Collingsworth, Breck $5,000

Resort Lifestyle Communities: $5,000

Ridge Care

Dickerson, Jeff $3,000

Ridge Care: $3,000

RSF Partners

Read, Kurt $5,000

RSF Partners: $5,000

Sagora Senior Living, Inc.

Edwards, Donny $5,000

Sagora Senior Living, Inc.: $5,000

Salem Equity

Hands, Jim $5,000

Salem Equity: $5,000

Seasons Living

Jacobsen, Eric $500

Seasons Living: $500

Senior Housing News

Yedinak, John $2,000*

Senior Housing News: $2,000



Senior Lifestyle

Aloise, Tony

Behr, Beth
Calderwood, Ada

Contreras, Abraham

Cutter, Nancy
Cyplik, David
Daily, Jessica
Dupor, Cherie
Frumm, Jerry
Grasse, Bill
Lefevre, Shari
Lester, Adam
McPherson, Betsy
Reed, Lisa
Robins, Justin
Rosario, Christine
Salerno, Nancy
Sebastian, Tami

Slager, Ben

$1.000
$250
$50
$750
$25
$100
$50
$100
$5.000
$150
$40
$200
$100
$250
$2,000
$10
$10
$100
$10

Thompson, Ben
Thompson, Donald

Thompson, Josh

Senior Lifestyle: $10,195

Senior Living Communities, LLC

$2,500
$5.000
$2,500

Senior Living Communities, LLC: $10,000

Alley, Matthew
Berger, Amy
Binder, Jeff

Cacciabando, Nick

Clousing, Bradley
Kemper, Jack
Punzel, Jason
Saul, Ryan
Siefert, Toby

Viverito, Vince

Senior Living Investment Brokerage

$3.000
$50
$3.000
$100
$2,000
$250
$3.000
$3.000
$3.000
$25

Senior Living Investment Brokerage: $17,425
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Senior Resource Group

Anonymous

Fenton, Martin

Fonseca, Desmond

Fox, Timothy
Grust, Michael
Harbert, Grant
Howard, Jeff
Majdalani, Mark
McGuire, Amy
Mead, Ron
Peterson, Wick
Rich, Jason
Shelton, Kimberly

Thomas, Donna

$50
$2,000
$30
$3.500
$5.000
$100
$250
$50
$500
$2,000
$3.500
$500
$100
$100

Senior Star

Clifton, Matthew
Doering, Karen
Gawthorp, Kevin
Hernandez, Taylor
Jackson, Letitia
Lafollefte, Trisha
McBride, Pia
Nance, Joy
Robertson, Mark
Rogers, Anja
Thomas, Bill

Thomas, Bob

Senior Resource Group: $17,680

$1.,000*

$2,000*
$25
$200
$500
$100
$1.000
$499
$500
$5.000
$5.000
$5.000

Silverado

Sweetser, Christian

Senior Star: $20,824

$2,000

Silverado: $2,000



Sun Health

La Rue, Joe $3,000

Sun Health: $3,000

The Springs Living

Stubblefield, Fee $1,000

The Springs Living: $1,000

The Vinca Group

Katz, Alice $2,000

The Vinca Group: $2,000

Touchmark

Breuer, Marcus $2,500

Touchmark: $2,500

Trilogy Health Services

Bufford, Randy $5,000

Trilogy Health Services: $5,000

Validus Senior Living

Benjamin, Steve $5,000

Validus Senior Living: $5,000

Ventas, Inc.
Hutchens, Justin $5,000

Sweeney, Trever $500

Ventas, Inc.: $5,500

Walker & Dunlop
Cassie, Tony $250
Jackson, Bill $300

Walker & Dunlop: $550

Watermark Retirement Communities

Barnes, David $5,000
Blanchard, Alissa $20
Freshwater, David $5,000
Howell, Richard $500
Schachter, Bryan $2,500
Swift, Jenny $50

Watermark Retirement Communities: $13,070
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Welltower

Weisenburger, Joe $2,000

Welltower: $2,000

White Oak Healthcare REIT

Erhardt, Jeff $2,000

White Oak Healthcare REIT: $2,000

Willis Towers Watson

Atkinson, John $2,000*
Lieber, Scott $1,000
Pokora, Michael $2,500

Willis Towers Watson: $5,500



